bar

Get 27

Baileys

Port
Amaretto / Disaronno

Sambuca

80 dhs
110 dhs
80 dhs
80 dhs
80 dhs

mk chichi

pineapple & your

choice of tobacco 200 dhr
ananas | tabas au choix

apple & mint 150 dhr
pomme | menthe

grape & mint 150 dhr
raisin | menthe

grape & apple 150 dhr

raisin | pomme

chichi cocktail 150 dhr
chichi mixte

Siglo Il (tubed) 330 dhr
Siglo VI (tubed) 600 dhr
Robustos 420 dhr
Piramides Ltd Edition Maduro
560 dhr
Churchill 35 420 dhr
Short Churchill 300 dhr
Cedros de luxe No.3 240 dhr
Petits princes 180 dhr
No. 2 400 dhr
No. 4 240 dhr
No.5 180 dhr
Joyitas 150 dhr
Epicure No. 2 300 dhr

Petits Robustos 250 dhr



